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1(16-17/03/67)

ponEUNNMINAUINTUgITTagl Uszmalng gauuiiu London Heathrow 1/52imAgangy

2(Sun) 17/03/67

A1y London Heathrow , Meet and Greet Nauudiy uduaumadniiiunseunsIveauaazau

1A®59 minibus

3(Mon)18/03/67 | Orientation and English class Camden town shuimﬁ'uﬁu"lﬂﬁ’a&%’mﬁﬁqﬂ'%?ﬂ
mei’NiﬁiJ entertainment ﬂi‘]_l‘lqﬂgﬂlmﬂ
4(Tues)19/03/67 | English class Picaddilly tavanindrna luasuasui l1uda

sosnumnaa laez uazidwae iy China
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Covent Garden sianaumunidn lidre3 1

5(Wed) 20/03/67 | English class
11509 waziuae 117 Jubilee Market Nogane
u

6(Thu)21/03/67 English class Westminter Abbey yﬂuiwumaq London Eye t1a1g
BigBen

7(Fri)22/03/67 | English class Winkou thealnde Y audsende

8(Sat)23/03/67 | Excursion Cambridge Full day By Minis bus TUifigntiiounani3ad 1fiadu (3e Oxford)

9(Sun)24/03/67 Relax with host family

10(Mon)25/03/67 | English class FUALWIU Tower Bride tauansAnd 1A oNLNa
VDIAOUAD

11(Tue)26/03/67 | English class British Museum 39089171319 101)%0 Tan
nniiu ldeiunef Oxford street e1uFo19da

12(Wed)27/03/67 | English class Buckingham palace W3%31%39tM14AN1 300 1)
aziae 1Uife) St'Jame Park @IUE1F1TULLH
DINOY

13(Thu)28/03/67 | English class avaiForuANNNVRITRIda MU N
N1i30 Westminster 11/a991 Greenwich 1 e
BUUHIINGTGE Greenwich azaundiyludre
aon 13

14(Fri)29/03/67 | English class WNHOUA DT

15(Sat)30/03/67 | Excursion to Windsor Full day By Train

16(Sun)31/03/67 | Relax with host family

17(Mon)01/04/67 | English class National History Museum ﬁﬁﬁﬁm%ﬂizﬁ%ﬁ GI%

a 1 & 1 3
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18(Tue)02/04/67 | English class National Portrait Gallery voAailuaainwani
3 : N A s d
oo luuaazyn uaazale uaz lEudn
Regent Park @2Ua8NMONNAUNNAIY LU WUT

19(Wed)03/04/67 | English class St.Pual Catheral 21831gAIMsIBUANDA 1)
duae it yuinssusiaieln Tate Modern #
naasfade adelnuunue

20(Thu)04/04/67 | English class Tienredaisiiosaouaeu Harrods

21(Fri)05/04/67 | English class WNHOUA DT

22(Sat)06/04/67 | Packing and Porttobello Market

23(Sun)07/04/67 | aumaliafeanaudlassa’ldl Sadioweduuzse 13adudANN azyuazAT Edinburgh Dungeon

24(Mon)08/05/67 @i g Highland Lochness

25(Tue)09/05/67 | M¥uiinuoAUDLTY

26-27(Wed) 10-
11/04/67
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Picture Gallery

London

School : TopUp Learning




Main Excursion Places



Covent Garden Oxford Street

Tower Bridge Buckingham Palace

National History Museum




Scotland

Accommodation : Hostel

Edinburgh Dungeon

Highland

Lochness




Edinburgh City Tour
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Shopping A1N398 Harry Porter




